
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   3

GROUP   A
MATCH   25

200908025-14-1/1
Cairo Hall 1

08/08/2009  16:30

QUENSTEDT Dario

GUTBROD Fabian

GOSSBAU Steffen

WIENCEK Patrick

MUNCH Georg

KOGUT Andrej

SCHONGARTH Jens

WESSIG Daniel

GROTZKI Patrick

BAUR Matthias

WEISS Maximilian

HAFNER Kai

FATH Steffen

SCHMIDT Kevin

QUENSTEDT Dario

BAUR Matthias

Total

Total  
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1

16

0/1

1/2

1/3

2/6

4/7

4/7

3/3

0/1

1/1

1/1

2/4

1/1

3/4

0/2

1/1

1/1

13/19

11/21

0/4

11/25

1/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

2/3

5/7

1/1

0/1

1/2

0/1

0/1

1/1

2/3

0/2

3/8

0/2

0/2

1/1

2/2

3/3

1/2

1/2

0/1

1/1

0/1

1/1

2/4

4/4

0/1

4/5

0/2

0/2

3/4

5/7

0/1

1/2

2/3

4/8

2/2

4/6

3/4

3/7

2/4

3/4

32/52

17/33

0/7

17/40

0.0%

 75.0%

 71.4%

  0.0%

 50.0%

 66.7%

 50.0%

100%

 66.7%

0.0%

 75.0%

 42.9%

 50.0%

 75.0%

 61.5%

 51.5%

  0.0%

 42.5%
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1

1

2

1

6

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

9

1

1

1

3

1

1

2

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

GERMANY
(COURT PLAYER)

2

13

5

3

3

2

4

1

4

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

3 6

19

7

8

3

4

5

 33.3%

 68.4%

 71.4%

 37.5%

100.0%

 50.0%

 80.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 47

00 : 15

00 : 19

00 : 14

00 : 37

00 : 23

00 : 40

00 : 21

00 : 48

00 : 07

00 : 11

00 : 18

00 : 30

00 : 34

00 : 47

00 : 07

TIME

Copyright: 08/08/2009IHF/ CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft18:18:13

mailto:handball@126.com


PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   3

GROUP   A
MATCH   25

200908025-14-1/1
Cairo Hall 1

08/08/2009  16:30

PETURSSON S

GUNNARSSON Mar

GISLASON Orri

THORDARSON Aron

KARASON Runar

FRIDRIKSSON A

THRAINSSON T

RUNARSSON Anton

GUSTAFSSON O

RAGNARSSON O

OLAFSSON Arni

GRETARSSON Oddur

EDVARDSSON Aron

ARNARSON Hjalmar

PETURSSON S

EDVARDSSON Aron

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

10
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13

14

16

18

1

16

0/6

2/7

1/1

3/14

0/1

1/2

1/3

5/6

0/1

5/8

1/1

0/1

3/7

0/1

0/2

14/27

1/4

3/13

4/17

0/1

1/1

1/2

0/2

1/4

1/6

1/1

1/1

2/2

2/4

1/2

3/6

1/1

0/1

1/2

0/1
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0/3
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0/1
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0/2
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0/2

1/3

1/5

5/6

0/1

5/15

1/1

1/2

1/2

5/15

3/4

2/4

23/50

4/15

7/28

11/43

0.0%

0.0%

 83.3%

  0.0%

 33.3%

100%

 50.0%

 50.0%

 33.3%

 75.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 46.0%

 26.7%

 25.0%

 25.6%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

ICELAND
(COURT PLAYER)

3

14

1

2

1

2

4

11

1

1

3

2

1

2 2 14

27

2

2

2

1

2

 21.4%

 51.9%

 50.0%

100.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 17

00 : 17

00 : 30

00 : 03

00 : 41

00 : 28

00 : 28

00 : 34

00 : 38

00 : 37

00 : 25

00 : 22

00 : 37

00 : 04

00 : 17

00 : 37

TIME
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XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   3 MATCH   25 200908025-41-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 QUENSTEDT Dario 2 GUTBROD Fabian 4 GOSSBAU Steffen 5 WIENCEK Patrick 7 MUNCH Georg 8 KOGUT Andrej 10 SCHONGARTH 14 WESSIG Daniel 

15 GROTZKI Patrick 16 BAUR Matthias 17 WEISS Maximilian 18 HAFNER Kai 19 FATH Steffen 20 SCHMIDT Kevin   

ICELAND
 1 PETURSSON S  2 GUNNARSSON Mar  3 GISLASON Orri  4 THORDARSON Aron  6 KARASON Runar  7 FRIDRIKSSON A  8 THRAINSSON T  9 RUNARSSON Anton

 10 GUSTAFSSON O  11 RAGNARSSON O  13 OLAFSSON Arni  14 GRETARSSON  16 EDVARDSSON  18 ARNARSON   

GERMANY

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

3/8 2/2

3/3 1/2

4/5 2/2

2/3

7/11

3/4

3/4

3/4

0/3

3/3

1/3

14/272/6

0/0

1/2

1/3

0/0

0/0

0/5
 1 QUENSTEDT Dario

 16 BAUR Matthias

 

 1 PETURSSON S

 16 EDVARDSSON Aron

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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